BeerMoney Subreddit Total Earned

Microworkers

Date Paid: 02/15/2018 03/03/2018 03/13/2018 03/25/2018 04/01/2018 04/08/2018 04/15/2018 04/22/2018 04/30/2018 05/06/2018 05/13/2018 05/20/2018 06/03/2018 06/10/2018 06/17/2018 06/24/2018 07/01/2018 07/08/2018 07/15/2018 07/22/2018
Amount Paid: $16.85 $19.83 $12.20 $17.15 $14.03 $16.99 $20.74 $25.61 $30.90 $21.90 $34.78 $13.61 $24.88 $9.66 $13.20 $14.07 $20.30 $22.87 $20.64 $9.43
Fee Taken: $0.51 $1.49 $0.92 $1.29 $1.05 $1.27 $1.56 $1.92 $2.31 $1.64 $2.60 $1.02 $1.86 $0.72 $0.99 $1.05 $1.52 $1.71 $1.54 $0.70
UserTesting
Date Paid: 08/23/2017 08/29/2017 09/03/2017 09/03/2017 09/05/2017 09/06/2017 07/27/2017 10/08/2017 10/09/2017 10/25/2017 11/10/2017 11/24/2017 12/04/2017 12/08/2017 12/08/2017 01/27/2018 01/28/2018 07/25/2018
Amount Paid: $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $3.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
Fee Taken:
Redbubble
Date Paid: 03/15/2018 04/13/2018 05/15/2018 06/17/2018 07/17/2018 08/15/2018 09/17/2018 10/15/2018 11/15/2018 12/16/2018 1/15/2019 02/15/2019 03/14/2019 04/14/2019 6/16/19
Amount Paid: $1.39 $30.02 $40.11 $34.22 $37.63 $10.51 $36.35 $9.99 $18.39 $39.28 $15.62 $16.77 $9.27 $0.52 $5.46
Fee Taken:
@ Microworkers @® UserTesting @ RedBubble
Total Earned
and Kept:
Microworkers | $733.10
UserTesting | $173.00
RedBubble $305.53
GRAND 1 $1211.63
TOTAL:




Date Paid:

08/11/2018

09/09/2018

09/16/2018

09/30/2018

10/07/2018

10/21/2018

11/04/2018

11/18/2018

12/02/2018

12/16/2018

12/30/2018

01/06/2019

01/20/2019

02/03/2019

3/24/19

04/07/2019

04/14/2019

04/21/2019

05/05/2019

05/20/2019

Amount Paid:

$21.63

$12.35

$19.14

$12.13

$15.64

$16.68

$15.79

$20.53

$12.08

$26.26

$15.52

$17.29

$23.43

$11.07

$17.19

$24.15

$16.44

$12.93

$16.01

$14.28

Fee Taken:

$1.62

$0.92

$1.43

$0.90

$1.18

$1.25

$1.18

$1.53

$0.90

$1.96

$1.16

$1.29

$1.75

$0.83

$1.28

$1.81

$1.23

$0.96

$1.20

$1.07

Date Paid:

Amount Paid:

Fee Taken:

Date Paid:

Amount Paid:

Fee Taken:

Total Earned

and Kept:

Microworkers

UserTesting

RedBubble

GRAND
TOTAL:




Date Paid:
Amount Paid:

Fee Taken:

Date Paid:
Amount Paid:

Fee Taken:

Date Paid:
Amount Paid:

Fee Taken:

Total Earned
and Kept:

Microworkers
UserTesting
RedBubble

GRAND
TOTAL:

06/15/2019
$12.92
$0.96



