BeerMoney Subreddit Total Earned

	Microworkers																			
Date Paid:	02/15/2018	03/03/2018	03/13/2018	03/25/2018	04/01/2018	04/08/2018	04/15/2018	04/22/2018	04/30/2018	05/06/2018	05/13/2018	05/20/2018	06/03/2018	06/10/2018	06/17/2018	06/24/2018	07/01/2018	07/08/2018	07/15/2018	07/22/2018
Amount Paid:	\$16.85	\$19.83	\$12.20	\$17.15	\$14.03	\$16.99	\$20.74	\$25.61	\$30.90	\$21.90	\$34.78	\$13.61	\$24.88	\$9.66	\$13.20	\$14.07	\$20.30	\$22.87	\$20.64	\$9.43
Fee Taken:	\$0.51	\$1.49	\$0.92	\$1.29	\$1.05	\$1.27	\$1.56	\$1.92	\$2.31	\$1.64	\$2.60	\$1.02	\$1.86	\$0.72	\$0.99	\$1.05	\$1.52	\$1.71	\$1.54	\$0.70
	UserTesting																			
Date Paid:	08/23/2017	08/29/2017	09/03/2017	09/03/2017	09/05/2017	09/06/2017	07/27/2017	10/08/2017	10/09/2017	10/25/2017	11/10/2017	11/24/2017	12/04/2017	12/08/2017	12/08/2017	01/27/2018	01/28/2018	07/25/2018		
Amount Paid:	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00		
Fee Taken:																				
	Redbubble																			
Date Paid:	03/15/2018	04/13/2018	05/15/2018	06/17/2018	07/17/2018	08/15/2018	09/17/2018	10/15/2018	11/15/2018	12/16/2018	1/15/2019	02/15/2019	03/14/2019	04/14/2019	6/16/19					
Amount Paid:	\$1.39	\$30.02	\$40.11	\$34.22	\$37.63	\$10.51	\$36.35	\$9.99	\$18.39	\$39.28	\$15.62	\$16.77	\$9.27	\$0.52	\$5.46					
Fee Taken:																				
		Microworke	rs UserTes	sting RedB	ubble															
				-																
T. I. I. E I																				
Total Earned																				
and Kept:																				
Microworkers	\$733.10		25%																	
RedBubble	\$305.53																			
	\$1211.63			61%																
GRAND TOTAL:	\$1211.03	14	2%																	
TOTAL:																				

Date Paid:	08/11/2018	09/09/2018	09/16/2018	09/30/2018	10/07/2018	10/21/2018	11/04/2018	11/18/2018	12/02/2018	12/16/2018	12/30/2018	01/06/2019	01/20/2019	02/03/2019	3/24/19	04/07/2019	04/14/2019	04/21/2019	05/05/2019	05/20/2019
Amount Paid:	\$21.63	\$12.35	\$19.14	\$12.13	\$15.64	\$16.68	\$15.79	\$20.53	\$12.08	\$26.26	\$15.52	\$17.29	\$23.43	\$11.07	\$17.19	\$24.15	\$16.44	\$12.93	\$16.01	\$14.28
Fee Taken:	\$1.62	\$0.92	\$1.43	\$0.90	\$1.18	\$1.25	\$1.18	\$1.53	\$0.90	\$1.96	\$1.16	\$1.29	\$1.75	\$0.83	\$1.28	\$1.81	\$1.23	\$0.96	\$1.20	\$1.07
Date Paid:																				
Amount Paid: Fee Taken:																				
ree lakeli.																				
Date Paid:																				
Amount Paid:																				
Fee Taken:																				
Total Farnad																				
Total Earned and Kept:																				
Microworkers	3																			
UserTesting																				
RedBubble																				
GRAND TOTAL:																				
TOTAL:																				

Date Paid:	06/15/2019
Amount Paid:	\$12.92
Fee Taken:	\$0.96
Date Paid:	
Amount Paid:	
Fee Taken:	
Date Paid:	
Amount Paid:	
Fee Taken:	
Total Earned	
and Kept:	
Microworkers	
UserTesting	
RedBubble	
CDAND	
GRAND	
TOTAL:	